
 

 

FARINGDON SINGERS    

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY –2024 

SPRING TERM 2024 (10/11 practice weeks) 

Thurs 4th Jan Start of Term 

Weds 10th Jan 7.30pm Committee meeting  

Thurs 16th Feb Half term 

Thurs 14th Mar Last practice 

16th Mar 7.30pm Mozart Requiem in the Corn Exchange  - with Marlborough Concert 

Orchestra 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 (11/12 practice weeks) 

Thurs 18th Apr Start of Term 

Weds 24th Apr 7.30pm Committee meeting  

Thurs 30th May Half term 

Thurs 4th July Last practice 

6th/7th July CONCERT WEEKEND 

Thurs 11th July SUMMER SOCIAL – SHARED PICNIC PERHAPS?   

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 (11/12 practice weeks) 

Thurs 19th Sept Start of Term 

Weds 25th Sept 7.30pm Committee meeting  

Thurs 10th Oct AGM 

Thurs 31st Oct Half term 

Thurs 5th Dec Last practice 

7th/8th Dec  CONCERT WEEKEND 

 

Please remember rehearsals start promptly at 7.30pm so DO plan to arrive by 7.25pm at the latest. 

 

Do let Sjoerd or Clare know in advance if you are to missing any rehearsals, or either of the concerts.  

Many thanks. 

 



 

 

Sjoerd (07810-253111) or Clare (07810-675245) 

sjoerd@vogt.org.uk,            clare_woodall@yahoo.com   

mailto:sjoerd@vogt.org.uk
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